
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA . I

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADEO ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

1

I

10

NA[.4E OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

2 FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOW

3 TITLE OF CONTRACT PROCUREI\,,IENT OF DHALL [4ASH
(WHOLE) (CENTRAL ZONE-2 QUANTITY
1415 rrrETRrC TONS

4 TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

21-0794-7-2

5

6 TENDER/CONTRACT VALUE

7 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL
WORKS ONLY)

B ESTI N4ATED COI\,4 PLETIO N PERIOD

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PLAN?
ADVERTISEMENT:-

DECEMBER 2019 TO JUNE 2O2O

YES

a PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL
AGENCIES)

9 AUGUST 2019

b, NEWS PAPERS THE NATION AND NAWA-E-WAQAT
BOTH DATED 11 AUGUST 2019

11 TENDER OPENED ON 25 SEPTEI\4BER 20,19
(COMMERCIAL OFFER)

NATURE OF PURCHASE
(LOCAUINTERNATIONAL)

LOCAL

NIL13 EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANY)

14 NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT
SOLD

22 ( rsr oEEUYEESA|TACI-|ED)

WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENT

YES

NOT APPLICABLE16 WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENTS

DGP (ARMY) RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOVT

ONT HALL MASH
(CENTRAL ZONE-2) WAS REOUIRED TO
BE CONCLUDED FOR ARMY TROOPS
AND AWARDED TO LOWEST QUOTEE
FIRM @ Rs 116,000 PER METRIC TON
FOR CENTRAL ZONE-2

Rs'164.'140 MILLION
(Rs 164.140,000.00)

NOT APPLI CABLE

3 q59Cr. L,
9zg ar- f"'

ATTACHMENT - I

I

t.

12.



2

17 WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREI\,IENT
WAS USED

TICK ONE

SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

b SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE .

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CHIEF OF LOGSTIC SUPPORT1B

'19 WHETHER APPROVAL OF COIVIPETENT
AUTHORIry WAS OBTAINED FOR USING
A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN
COMPETITIVE BIDDING

20

21

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 09

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
WAS LOWEST BIDDER

YES

22 YESWHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS
SIGNED

NOT APPLICABLE



ATTACHMENT - II

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARO AND PROFORMA - II
TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADEO ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & DS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

09

3

MIS ZAIN IMPEX P-26lA GRAIN
[,lARKET DIJKOT ROAD FAISALABAD

NOT APPLICABLE

NI

4

7

1

NA[4E AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

2

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
EVALUATToN REPoRT (t.E. tsr,2No 3RD

EVALUATED BID)

1ST LOWEST OUOTEE I.E M/S ZAIN
IMPEX P-26lA GRAIN MARKET
DIJKOT ROAD FAISALABAD

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREMENT WAS NECESSARY)

MAS
.WHO LE ) RE II I RFN Tn BF
PROCURED FOR ARMY TROOPS

5 IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN
RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE
REASONS (BRIEFLY DESCRIBE)

6 WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

YES

20 JANUARY 2O2ODATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

8 CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs 116,000 PER METRIC ToN

9 WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIODERS

NOT APPLICABLE

10 ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED NIL

NIL11 ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS
GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE/
DOCUMENTS

NIL12

'13

DEVIATION FROM OUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

SPECIAL CONOITIONS, IF ANY



LIST OF FIRMS

Name of Firm

13

Ser Remarks

1 M/S lqbal Ohall Mills, Sgd Registered

2 M/S Three Star, Kci -do-

3 M/S Hassan Corporation, Hafizabad

MiS ARUS lntl, Fsld

-do-

-do-4

5 M/S Pak Traders, Fsld -do-

6 M/S Chappal Traders. Kci -do-

7 M/S Classic Enterprises, Kci -do-

M/S Al Haq, lmpex, Rwp -do-

I M/S Zain lmpex, Fsld -do-

'10 M/S Kalam Traders. Lhr

M/S Ghousia Traders, Sgd

M/S Naeem Corporation, Fsld

M/S Abdul Shakoor & Co Layyah

M/S Muhammad Sarwar Dar & Co Sgd

-do-

1'1 -do-

12 -do-

-do-

14 -do-

'15 M/S Prime Enter, Rwp

M/S Sian Abdul Hakeem, Fsld

-do-

16 -do-

17 R.K lntl lmporters, Exporter Commission
Agent

-do-

18 M/S Rauf Enterprises, Kci

MiS Bilal Enter, Bkr

M/S Mehmood Traders, Layyah

Patel Commodities. Kci

Asif Brothers, Fsld

-do-

19

-do-

21 Un -Registered

22 -do-

I

I

I

-do-


